Residential Issued Permits
December 2022

ISSUED PERMIT_NO
12/02/2022 RAE22-00059
12/09/2022 RAE22-00060
12/14/2022 RAE22-00061
12/14/2022 RAE22-00062
12/14/2022 RAE22-00063
12/14/2022 RAE22-00064
12/22/2022 RAE22-00066
12/22/2022 RAE22-00067
12/13/2022 BRES22-00130
12/19/2022 BRES22-00142
12/19/2022 BRES22-00143
12/19/2022 BRES22-00145
12/05/2022 BRES22-00127
12/05/2022 RMF22-00013
12/16/2022 RMF22-00017

Permit Subtype

Residential Alternative Energy

Residential Demolition

Residential New Single Family
Residential New Multi-Family

Residential New Garage

SITE_ADDR

1516 E LYNDALE AVE

1902 WILDER AVE

3118 BRIDGER DR

342 TITUS ST

1210 HIGHLAND ST

1830 WINNE AVE

356 TITUS ST

2872 STACIA AVE

904 LAUREL ST

2869 ADAM RUN AVE

2874 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR
2876 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR
727 GILBERT ST

1150 3RD ST

1048 E 6TH AVE

Alteration-Remodel-Renovation

Residential Deck
Residential Siding
Residential Retaining Wall
Residential Re-Roof
TOTAL

PERMITTYPE

RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING

Number of Permits
8
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PERMITSUBTYPE

ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION

Total Job Valuation
$133,437.00

$966,518.17

$470,000.00

$1,569,955.17

City of Helena Montana
Building Division
316 N Park
Helena MT 59623

DESCRIPTION

Install Rooftop Solar

Install Rooftop Solar

Install Rooftop Solar

Install Rooftop Solar

Roof Top Solar System

Roof Top Solar System

Roof Top Solar System

Roof Top Solar System

New SFD w/attached garage
New SFD with attach garage
new SFD w/attached garage
New SFD w/Attached Garage
Master Bath Remodel

APPLICANT_NAME

BRYAN BODNAR

BURDICK JAMES C & DANIEL W
FRANZ MCLAREN

TRICIA & THOMAS CLEMONS
Robert Ringler

Kristen Palmer McDaniel

Matt Michelotti

Brett Boutin

MYG INC

McCall Homes

Sierra Custom Homes

Sierra Custom Homes

Matt Hoffman & Sarah Christopherson

Complete construction of duplex (see exist plans in f Dwight Barrett

Remodel from Fire Damage on Tri-plex

Total Building and Plan Review Fees

Alyssa Sorenson

NAMETYPE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

NAME

PURELIGHT POWER
LuminaSun Smart Home LLC
PURELIGHT POWER
PURELIGHT POWER
PURELIGHT POWER
PURELIGHT POWER
PURELIGHT POWER
PURELIGHT POWER

MYG INC

McCall Homes

Sierra Custom Homes

Sierra Custom Homes

MCR and Construction
Dwight Barrett

PD CONSTRUCTION - JAMES BRIGGS

JOB VALUE

$15,000.00
$29,205.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$19,195.00
$15,037.00
$192,705.27
$202,645.39
$255,136.67
$316,030.84
$20,000.00
$200,000.00
$250,000.00
$1,569,955.17

FEES PAID

$169.13
$297.75
$122.25
$169.13
$122.25
$216.00
$216.00
$178.50
$2,244.00
$2,326.50
$2,763.75
$3,267.00
$475.20
$2,301.75
$2,714.25
$17,583.46



