## Residential Issued Permits December 2022

## City of Helena Montana Building Division 316 N Park Helena MT 59623

ISSUED PERMIT_NO	SITE_ADDR	PERMITTYPE	PERMITSUBTYPE	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT_NAME	NAMETYPE	NAME	JOB VALUE	FEES PAID
12/02/2022 RAE22-00059	1516 E LYNDALE AVE	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Install Rooftop Solar	BRYAN BODNAR	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$15,000.00	\$169.13
12/09/2022 RAE22-00060	1902 WILDER AVE	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Install Rooftop Solar	BURDICK JAMES C & DANIEL W	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	LuminaSun Smart Home LLC	\$29,205.00	\$297.75
12/14/2022 RAE22-00061	3118 BRIDGER DR	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Install Rooftop Solar	FRANZ MCLAREN	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$10,000.00	\$122.25
12/14/2022 RAE22-00062	342 TITUS ST	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Install Rooftop Solar	TRICIA & THOMAS CLEMONS	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$15,000.00	\$169.13
12/14/2022 RAE22-00063	1210 HIGHLAND ST	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Roof Top Solar System	Robert Ringler	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$10,000.00	\$122.25
12/14/2022 RAE22-00064	1830 WINNE AVE	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Roof Top Solar System	Kristen Palmer McDaniel	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$20,000.00	\$216.00
12/22/2022 RAE22-00066	356 TITUS ST	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Roof Top Solar System	Matt Michelotti	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$19,195.00	\$216.00
12/22/2022 RAE22-00067	2872 STACIA AVE	RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Roof Top Solar System	Brett Boutin	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PURELIGHT POWER	\$15,037.00	\$178.50
12/13/2022 BRES22-00130	904 LAUREL ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	New SFD w/attached garage	MYG INC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	MYG INC	\$192,705.27	\$2,244.00
12/19/2022 BRES22-00142	2869 ADAM RUN AVE	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	New SFD with attach garage	McCall Homes	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	McCall Homes	\$202,645.39	\$2,326.50
12/19/2022 BRES22-00143	2874 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	new SFD w/attached garage	Sierra Custom Homes	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sierra Custom Homes	\$255,136.67	\$2,763.75
12/19/2022 BRES22-00145	2876 JEANNETTE RANKIN DR	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	New SFD w/Attached Garage	Sierra Custom Homes	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sierra Custom Homes	\$316,030.84	\$3,267.00
12/05/2022 BRES22-00127	727 GILBERT ST	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	Master Bath Remodel	Matt Hoffman & Sarah Christopherson	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	MCR and Construction	\$20,000.00	\$475.20
12/05/2022 RMF22-00013	1150 3RD ST	RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Complete construction of duplex (see exist plans in	f Dwight Barrett	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Dwight Barrett	\$200,000.00	\$2,301.75
12/16/2022 RMF22-00017	1048 E 6TH AVE	RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL - RENOVATION	Remodel from Fire Damage on Tri-plex	Alyssa Sorenson	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	PD CONSTRUCTION - JAMES BRIGGS	\$250,000.00	\$2,714.25
								\$1,569,955.17	\$17,583.46

Permit Subtype	Number of Permits	Total Job Valuation	Total Building and Plan Review Fees
Residential Alternative Energy	8	\$133,437.00	\$1,491.01
Residential Demolition	0		
Residential New Single Family	4	\$966,518.17	\$10,601.25
Residential New Multi-Family	0		
Residential New Garage	0		
Alteration-Remodel-Renovation	3	\$470,000.00	\$5,491.20
Residential Deck	0		
Residential Siding	0		
Residential Retaining Wall	0		
Residential Re-Roof	<u>0</u>		
TOTAL	15	\$1,569,955.17	\$17,583.46